
KARATĖ TURNYRAS PANEVĖŽYS 

"ALFA DODŽIO -2023" 2023-06-10

Vieta 7-8 m.    10/1-10 kiu Vieta 9   m.         10  kiu

1 Gabrielius GRUŠPALKIS / K."Samurajus" 1 Adas STANKEVIČIUS / P."Alfa"

2 Ūla KRIAUČIŪNAITĖ  / P."Alfa" 2 Lukas PAULIUKAS / P."Alfa"

3 Kristupas JANKAUSKAS  / P."Alfa" 3 Matvii YUSHMANOV / P."Alfa"

Vieta 9 m.    10/1 kiu Vieta 10-11   m.         8/1-8 kiu

1 Domas VANAGAS  / P."Alfa" 1 Kajus SKAUDĖNAS  / P."Alfa"

2 Danielius LAURUTĖNAS  / P."Alfa" 2 Martynas NEMANIS  / P."Alfa"

3 Dovydas STANIKŪNAS  / P."Alfa" 3 Karolis RUTKAUSKAS  / P."Alfa"

3 Emilis GEDVILAS  / P."Alfa" 3 Aldas LUKĖNAS  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 9-10   m.         9/1-9 kiu Vieta 10-12 m.    9 kiu

1 Faustas BARTKAUSKAS / P."Alfa" 1 Danielė ŠATINSKAITĖ  / P."Samurajus"

2 Edgaras AJUTIS /P."Alfa" 2 Ariana BURNECKAITĖ  / P."Alfa"

3 Deimantas NARKUS  / P."Alfa" 3 Adriana NENIŠKYTĖ  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 10-13 m.           8 kiu Vieta 11-12 m.           8 kiu

1 Marta KAMINSKAITĖ  / P."Alfa" 1 Artas JANKAUSKAS / P."Alfa"

2 Ieva MEŠKAUSKAITĖ / P."Alfa" 2 Kajus BEČELIS  / P."Alfa"

3 Emilija ČERKAUSKYTĖ  / P."Alfa" 3 Melita JUCHGANSON  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 11-12 m.           7-6  kiu Vieta 11-13 m.           8-7 kiu

1 Dominykas ŠIURNA  / P."Alfa" 1 Ignas SABALYS / P."Alfa"

2 Gaudrė VIŽONYTĖ / P."Alfa" 2 Tomas ATKOČIUS / P."Alfa"

3 Dominykas GRIGAITĖ / P."Alfa" 3 Ignas JUOZAPAVIČIUS  / P."Alfa"

3 Armandas JANKAUSKAS / P."Alfa" 4 Airidas BUDAVIČIUS  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 13-15 m.           5-4 kiu Vieta 14-17 m.           6 kiu

1 Martynas ŽADEIKIS  / P."Alfa" 1 Tadas MURNIKAS  / P."Alfa"

2 Linas DUOBA  / P."Alfa" 2 Banga PRASCEVIČIŪTĖ  / P."Alfa"

3 Vesta ARMALYTĖ  / P."Alfa" 3 Lukas KAUNIETIS  / P."Alfa"

3 Matas NEMIŠKIS  / P."Alfa" 3 Kristupas JUKONIS  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 11-13   m.         9/1  kiu

1 Jovilė POVILIŪNAITĖ / P.Alfa Vyr. teisėjas

2 Gabrielė JANKAUSKAITĖ / P.Alfa

3 Vakarė JANKAUSKAITĖ / P.Alfa Alfonsas Valuntonis

REZULTATAI

K A T A



KARATĖ TURNYRAS PANEVĖŽYS 

"ALFA DODŽIO -2023" 2023-06-10

Vieta 7-9 m.    10 kiu Vieta 8-10   m.         9/1-8/1 kiu

1 Lukas PAULIUKAS / P."Alfa" 1 Ariana BURNECKAITĖ  / P."Alfa"

2 Kristupas JANKAUSKAS  / P."Alfa" 2 Melita JUCHGANSON  / P."Alfa"

3 Ūla KRIAUČIŪNAITĖ  / P."Alfa" 3 Adriana NENIŠKYTĖ  / P."Alfa"

3 Matvii YUSHMANOV / P."Alfa" 3 Danielė ŠATINSKAITĖ  / P."Samurajus"

Vieta 8-9   m.        10-9/1 kiu Vieta 8   m.         10  kiu

1 Danielius LAURUTĖNAS / P."Alfa" 1 Adas STANKEVIČIUS / P."Alfa"

2 Dovydas STANIKŪNAS /P."Alfa" 2 Domas VANAGAS / P."Alfa"

3 Emilis GEDVILAS  / P."Alfa" 3 Martynas URBONAS / P."Alfa"

Vieta 11-13 m.    8-7 kiu Vieta 11-13   m.         9/1  kiu

1 Ignas SABALYS / P."Alfa" 1 Gabrielė JANKAUSKAITĖ / P.Alfa

2 Tomas ATKOČIUS  / P."Alfa" 2 Jovilė POVILIŪNAITĖ / P.Alfa

3 Airidas BUDAVIČIUS  / P."Alfa" 3 Vakarė JANKAUSKAITĖ / P.Alfa

Vieta 10-12 m.           8-6 kiu Vieta 12-17 m.    8-6 kiu

1 Dominykas GRIGAITĖ  / P."Alfa" 1 Vesta ARMALYTĖ / P."Alfa"

2 Gaudrė VIŽONYTĖ / P."Alfa" 2 Banga PRASCEVIČIŪTĖ  / P."Alfa"

3 Marta KAMINSKAITĖ  / P."Alfa" 3 Ieva MEŠKAUSKAITĖ  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 8-10 m.           9-8  kiu Vieta 11-12 m.           8-6 kiu

1 Kajus SKAUDĖNAS  / P."Alfa" 1 Dominykas ŠIURNA / P."Alfa"

2 Faustas BARTKAUSKAS / P."Alfa" 2 Artas JANKAUSKAS / P."Alfa"

3 Edgaras AJUTIS / P."Alfa" 3 Armandas JANKAUSKAS  / P."Alfa"

3 Deimantas NARKUS / P."Alfa" 4 Kajus BAČELIS  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 13-14 m.           5-4 kiu Vieta 14-15 m.           6-4 kiu

1 Linas DUOBA  / P."Alfa" 1 Tadas MURNIKAS  / P."Alfa"

2 Kristupas JUKONIS  / P."Alfa" 2 Martynas ŽADEIKIS  / P."Alfa"

3 Lukas KAUNIETIS  / P."Alfa" 3 Matas NEMIŠKIS  / P."Alfa"

Vieta 11 m.    8/1-8 kiu

1 Ignas JUOZAPAVIČIUS / P."Alfa"

2 Martynas NEMANIS  / P."Alfa" Vyr. teisėjas

3 Karolis RUTKAUSKAS  / P."Alfa"

3 Aldas LUKĖNAS  / P."Alfa" Alfonsas Valuntonis

REZULTATAI

K U M I T E


